22 etapa Circuito Paulista de kart
OK SPEED PARK (BIRIGUI) 1,218 km ..;.—.
PROVA 1 05/06/2021 10:55 B "l |

Race (18 Laps) started at 10:56:40 . .

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3
5 11:00:47.464 48.715 -0.098 18.098 20.108 10.509
(036) ENZO CORREA PRANDO 6 11:01:36.338 48.874 +0.159 18.158 20.198 10.518
1 10:57:31.576 51.225 19.872 20.787 10.566 7 11:02:25.032 48.694 -0.180 18.057 20.191 10.446
2 10:58:21.058 49.482 -1.743 18.391 20.636 10.455 8 11:03:13.887 48.855 +0.161 18.118 20.257 10.480
3 10:59:10.953 49.895 +0.413 18.596 20.787 10.512 9 11:04:03.432 49.545 +0.690 18.088 20.975 10.482
4 10:59:59.978 49.025 -0.870 18.219 20.148 10.658 10 11:04:52.289 48.857 -0.688 18.192 20.167 10.498
5 11:00:48.769 48.791 -0.234 18.202 20.052 10.537 1 11:05:41.243 48.954 +0.097 18.126 20.280 10.548
6 11:01:37.360 48.591 -0.200 18.049 20.047 10.495 12 11:06:30.054 48.811 -0.143 18.101 20.210 10.500
7 11:02:25.911 48.551 -0.040 17.999 20.001 10.551 13 11:07:18.856 48.802 -0.009 18.071 20.187 10.544
8 11:03:14.380 48.469 -0.082 18.017 20.030 10.422 14 11:08:07.608 48.752 -0.050 18.069 20.149 10.534
9 11:04:03.138 48.758 +0.289 18.071 20.218 10.469 15 11:08:56.467 48.859 +0.107 18.076 20.290 10.493
10 11:04:51.656 48.518 -0.240 18.027 20.044 10.447 16 11:09:45.421 48.954 +0.095 18.066 20.346 10.542
1 11:05:40.137 48.481 -0.037 18.015 20.009 10.457 17 11:10:34.325 48.904 -0.050 18.129 20.223 10.552
12 11:06:28.792 48.655 +0.174 18.108 20.062 10.485 18 11:11:23.197 48.872 -0.032 18.156 20.226 10.490
13 11:07:17.500 48.708 +0.053 18.113 20.100 10.495
14 11:08:06.313 48.813 +0.105 18.172 20.076 10.565 (211) DUDU RITZMANN
15 11:08:54.885 48.572 -0.241 18.054 20.003 10.515 1 10:57:32.720 52.161 20.253 21.265 10.643
16 11:09:43.480 48.595 +0.023 18.130 19.953 10.512 2 10:58:22.109 49.389 -2.772 18.384 20.533 10.472
17 11:10:32.126 48.646 +0.051 18.064 19.988 10.594 3 10:59:11.338 49.229 -0.160 18.384 20.394 10.451
18 11:11:20.705 48.579 -0.067 17.981 20.002 10.596 4 11:00:00.380 49.042 -0.187 18.293 20.249 10.500
5 11:00:49.793 49413 +0.371 18.437 20.359 10.617
(004) OLIN GALLI 6 11:01:38.722 48.929 -0.484 18.176 20.331 10.422
1 10:57:31.114 50.914 19.596 20.663 10.655 7 11:02:27.433 48.711 -0.218 18.005 20.257 10.449
2 10:58:20.890 49.776 -1.138 18.461 20.659 10.656 8 11:03:16.322 48.889 +0.178 18.087 20.341 10.461
3 10:59:10.181 49.291 -0.485 18.595 20.293 10.403 9 11:04:04.977 48.655 -0.234 18.094 20.128 10.433
4 10:59:58.953 48.772 -0.519 18.160 20.189 10.423 10 11:04:54.397 49.420 +0.765 18.106 20.689 10.625
5 11:00:47.762 48.809 +0.037 18.135 20.197 10.477 11 11:05:43.654 49.257 -0.163 18.342 20.309 10.606
6 11:01:36.476 48.714 -0.095 18.123 20.115 10.476 12 11:06:32.345 48.691 -0.566 18.159 20.081 10.451
7 11:02:25.223 48.747 +0.033 18.150 20.188 10.409 13 11:07:21.079 48.734 +0.043 18.040 20.183 10.511
8 11:03:14.025 48.802 +0.055 18.089 20.232 10.481 14 11:08:09.696 48.617 0.117 18.043 20.092 10.482
9 11:04:02.798 48.773 -0.029 18.175 20.106 10.492 15 11:08:58.335 48.639 +0.022 18.111 20.095 10.433
10 11:04:51.513 48.715 -0.058 18.091 20.125 10.499 16 11:09:47.034 48.699 +0.060 18.093 20.128 10.478
1 11:05:40.480 48.967 +0.252 18.325 20.135 10.507 17 11:10:35.835 48.801 +0.102 18.144 20.202 10.455
12 11:06:29.072 48.592 -0.375 17.997 20.094 10.501 18 11:11:24.505 48.670 -0.131 18.023 20.127 10.520
13 11:07:17.784 48.712 +0.120 18.103 20.109 10.500
14 11:08:06.734 48.950 +0.238 18.145 20.253 10.552 (128) JOAO MARANHAO
15 11:08:55.550 48.816 -0.134 18.262 20.066 10.488 1 10:57:32.954 52.309 20.311 21.275 10.723
16 11:09:44.243 48.693 -0.123 18.103 20.071 10.519 2 10:58:23.203 50.249 -2.060 18.809 20.627 10.813
17 11:10:32.902 48.659 -0.034 18.170 20.002 10.487 3 10:59:13.387 50.184 -0.065 18.582 20.912 10.690
18 11:11:21.453 48.551 -0.108 18.046 20.028 10.477 4 11:00:03.474 50.087 -0.097 18.693 20.484 10.910
5 11:00:54.099 50.625 +0.538 18.805 20.924 10.896
(028) ANDRE NICASTRO 6 11:01:44.084 49,985 -0.640 18.735 20.540 10.710
1 10:57:30.771 50.629 19.524 20.451 10.654 7 11:02:34.104 50.020 +0.035 18.716 20.571 10.733
2 10:58:20.331 49.560 -1.069 18.334 20.641 10.585 8 11:03:24.575 50.471 +0.451 18.719 20.777 10.975
3 10:59:09.452 49.121 -0.439 18.309 20.210 10.602 9 11:04:15.028 50.453 -0.018 18.916 20.754 10.783
4 10:59:58.261 48.809 -0.312 18.235 20.041 10.533 10 11:05:05.290 50.262 -0.191 18.738 20.742 10.782
5 11:00:47.268 49.007 +0.198 18.288 20.181 10.538 1 11:05:55.630 50.340 +0.078 18.582 20.988 10.770
6 11:01:35.991 48.723 -0.284 18.136 19.960 10.627 12 11:06:45.491 49.861 -0.479 18.550 20.604 10.707
7 11:02:24.850 48.859 +0.136 18.182 20.090 10.587 13 11:07:35.678 50.187 +0.326 18.695 20.754 10.738
8 11:03:13.660 48.810 -0.049 18.181 20.073 10.556 14 11:08:25.505 49.827 -0.360 18.580 20.620 10.627
9 11:04:02.454 48.794 -0.016 18.221 19.979 10.594 15 11:09:16.258 50.753 +0.926 18.839 21.122 10.792
10 11:04:51.157 48.703 -0.091 18.168 19.946 10.589 16 11:10:06.729 50.471 -0.282 18.824 20.647 11.000
11 11:05:39.957 48.800 +0.097 18.238 19.964 10.598 17 11:10:57.042 50.313 -0.158 18.794 20.776 10.743
12 11:06:28.647 48.690 -0.110 18.155 19.965 10.570 18 11:11:48.261 51.219 +0.906 19.106 21.168 10.945
13 11:07:17.416 48.769 +0.079 18.109 20.068 10.592
14 11:08:06.670 49.254 +0.485 18.388 20.223 10.643 (123) POCAY
15 11:08:55.854 49.184 -0.070 18.432 20.229 10.523 1 10:57:31.688 51.364 20.177 20.670 10.517
16 11:09:44.671 48.817 -0.367 18.172 20.122 10.523 2 10:58:21.299 49.611 -1.753 18.420 20.745 10.446
17 11:10:33.369 48.698 -0.119 18.153 20.036 10.509 3 10:59:10.765 49.466 -0.145 18.466 20.488 10.512
18 11:11:22.169 48.800 +0.102 18.170 20.055 10.575 4 10:59:59.914 49.149 -0.317 18.189 20.214 10.746
5 11:00:49.624 49.710 +0.561 18.697 20.432 10.581
(078) GABRIEL GOMEZ 6 11:01:38.505 48.881 -0.829 18.157 20.163 10.561
1 10:57:31.187 50.950 19.731 20.645 10.574 7 11:02:27.165 48.660 -0.221 18.057 19.990 10.613
2 10:58:20.983 49.796 -1.154 18.651 20.588 10.557 8 11:03:15.836 48.671 +0.011 18.107 20.066 10.498
3 10:59:09.936 48.953 -0.843 18.251 20.218 10.484 9 11:04:04.818 48.982 +0.311 18.267 20.145 10.570
4 10:59:58.749 48.813 -0.140 18.213 20.107 10.493
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